
Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

11th Feb Sun @ 11:00 CLUBHOUSE
Club Pairs Championship 

Final

Open to members only - 7 table, all play all, 39 boards in 

total (with lunch break)

20th Feb Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

24th Feb Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal  and duplicate 

session for all skill levels

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

11th Mar Mon @ 19:30 CLUBHOUSE Charity SiM Pairs
Open to all, and run as part of our usual evening session. 

Pls support this charity event!

13th Mar Wed @ 13:30 CLUBHOUSE Charity SiM Pairs
Open to all, and run as part of our usual afternoon session. 

Pls support this charity event!

15th Mar Fri @ 13:30 CLUBHOUSE Charity SiM Pairs
Open to all, and run as part of our usual afternoon session. 

Pls support this charity event!

16th Mar Sat @ 19:30 CLUBHOUSE Club Teams Championship Open to members only - book via the website

19th Mar Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

23rd Mar Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE
Princess Alice Hospice 

Supper

A fundraising supper also including a glass of wine and 

bridge - pls support this charity event! Book via the website

24th Mar Sun @ 12:00 ONLINE EBU National Pairs Heats
Heat for EBU National Pairs - played on BBO (to qualify, 

score 55+% in any club session from 4-17th Feb)

31st Mar Sun CLUBHOUSE Easter Sunday No Coffee & Cake session

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

6th Apr Sat @ 12:00 CLUBHOUSE BLUE POINTED SWISS PAIRS 36 boards, book via website

14th Apr Sun 10:00 - 18:00 KONSTANZ Pub Bridge
Journey to Konstanz (on the German/Swiss border) to play 

6 rounds at 6 different venues! Book via the website

21st Apr Sun @ 11:00 CLUBHOUSE Surrey County Pairs & Plate Book via Surrey website

23rd Apr Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

27th Apr Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal  and duplicate 

session for all skill levels
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Calendar of Events - Feb to Apr 24
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